OKLAHOMA LICENSED MONITORING WELLS AND GEOTECHNICAL BORING FIRMS

DPC # FIRM_NAME ADDRESS CITY yTATI ZIP PHONE CONTACT_NAME
DPC-0001 SOUTHWEST OKLAHOMA SERVICES, LLC P.0.BOX 271 HOLLIS OK 73550 940-537-1085 LEE BROCK
DPC-0005 ANDERSON ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC. 10205 ROCKWOOD RD LITTLE ROCK AR 72204 501-455-4545 SCOTT ANDERSON
DPC-0015 BLACK & ASSOCIATES ENVIRO. CONSULTANTS, INC. 1908 W. BOYD NORMAN OK 73069 405-360-2852 JERRY J. BLACK
DPC-0016 BLAIR DRILILNG 15598 SCR 208 BLAIR OK 73526 580-471-6919 STEVE ROSE
DPC-0028 BURSON DRILLING 1617 W. COUNTRY CLUB BLVD. ELKCITY OK 73644 580-225-5339 ROY L.BURSON
DPC-0044 AMERICAN DRILLING CO. PO BOX 1241 ELK CITY OK 73648 580-225-8126 RICKY P. CRISSWELL
DPC-0045 CROUCH DRILLING 7205 CEDAR HILL DR STILLWATER OK 74074 405-762-0166 DON CROUCH
DPC-0060 CHEROKEE CRC 10838 E. MARSHALL ST., STE.220 TULSA OK 74116- 918-582-9110 CHERYL COHENOUR
DPC-0063 EWBANK, INC. P.0. BOX 309 FAIRVIEW OK 73737 580-227-3205 DANNY EWBANK
DPC-0065 F & H DRILLING SERVICE, INC. PO BOX 1804 ELK CITY OK 73648 580-225-1781 LARRY D. HUDGENS
DPC-0079 NATIONWIDE ENGINEERING & TESTING CORP. 4133 N. LINCOLN BLVD. OKLAHOMACITY OK 73105 405-209-5560 KRIS K. AGRAWAL
DPC-0105 HOWARD DRILLING COMPANY P.O0. BOX 806 BEAVER OK 73932 580-625-3098 PHILLIP HOWARD
DPC-0123 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN 327 SCOTT STREET OKLAHOMACITY OK 73115 405-600-6447 JOHN GORNICK
DPC-0159 A.W.POOL, INC. 22495 E. 1080 RD CLINTON OK 73601 580-323-3454 A.W.POOL
DPC-0163 R.T.S DRILLING RT.2, BOX 70 OAKWOOD OK 73658 580-891-3550 RODGER L.BOUCHER
DPC-0167 ROBINSON WATER WELL DRILLING, INC. 1719 E. TONKAWA AVE. TONKAWA OK 74653 580-628-3562 KYLE ROBINSON
DPC-0180 SOUTH EASTERN DRILLING P.0. BOX817 QUINTON OK 74561 918-469-3489 GEORGE H. BRENNAN
DPC-0183 SQUIRES DRILLING, INC. N. HIGHWAY 183 TALOGA OK 73667 580-328-5385 RICHARD SQUIRES
DPC-0185 STEWART BROTHERS DRILLING CO. PO BOX 2067 MILAN NM 87021 505-287-2986 PHILLIP D. STEWART
DPC-0192 SWINNEY & SON WATER WELL DRILLING, INC. 36209 JUDE AND JODY ROAD MACOMB OK 74852 405-899-7777 H. ALAN SWINNEY
DPC-0197 DAVIS ENVIRONMENTAL DRILLING, LLC 7204 TIMBERLAKE MUSTANG OK 73064 405-376-2702 ROLAND DAVIS
DPC-0200 HYDRO RESOURCES - MID CONTINENT INC. PO BOX 784 SUNRAY TX 79086 806-948-4421 RANDY TAYLOR
DPC-0205 TERRACON, INC.-OKC 5301 BEVERLY DR OKLAHOMACITY OK 73105 405-525-0453 RANDY L. KRESS
DPC-0215 VENTURE DRILLING, INC. 4611 S. MUSKOGEE TAHLEQUAH OK 74465 918-456-8119 JACK GREEN
DPC-0229 WILLIAMS DRILLING CO., INC. PO BOX 130 ANTLERS OK 74523 580-298-2382 TERRY WILLIAMS
DPC-0244 STANDARD TESTING AND ENGINEERING 3400 N. LINCOLN BLVD OKLAHOMACITY OK 73105 405-528-0541 RICHARD W.MUDD
DPC-0266 GEOCORE, INC. 2775 ARNOLD AVE,, STE. D SALINA KS 67401 785-826-1616 DALE ROBL
DPC-0269 ASSOCIATED ENVIRONMENTAL INDUSTRIES, CORP. PO BOX 5300 NORMAN OK 73070 405-360-1434 ROBERT C. KEYES
DPC-0283 ENVIROTECH ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, INC. 2500 N. 11TH ST., B-6029 ENID OK 73701 580-234-8780 ROBERT L. STALLINGS
DPC-0299 PLAINS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 1900 TONYS ROAD SALINA KS 67401 785-827-4545 LYNN R. NEWCOMER
DPC-0307 GEOPROJECTS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 8834 CIRCLE DRIVE AUSTIN TX 78736 512-288-3777 LEE FOSTER GEBBERT
DPC-0313 SAIC ENERGY, ENVIRO. & INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC 3700 W. ROBINSON ST, STE 20 NORMAN OK 73072 405-321-3895 STAN MARSHALL
DPC-0329 TOTAL SUPPORT SERVICE PO BOX 81621 AUSTIN TX 78708 800-259-7174 BRIAN KERN
DPC-0343 U.S.T. SERVICES P.0. BOX 871 ATHENS TX 75751 903-677-2195 TIM C. NORMAN
DPC-0353 GRUBBS, HOSKYN, BARTON & WYATT, INC. P.0. BOX 55105 LITTLE ROCK AR 72215- 501-455-2536 JOHN M. MCKELLER
DPC-0363 OKLAHOMA ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 717 SOUTH HOOVER ENID OK 73703 580-233-2663 DEANNA ATKINSON
DPC-0371 G-2 INTERNATIONAL, LLC 1903 RIVER RIDGE LANE TUTTLE OK 73089 405-779-4315 RANDY MOLITOR
DPC-0385 GSI ENGINEERING LLC 4503 E. 47TH ST S WICHITA KS 67210- 316-554-0725 DAVID A. EDWARDS
DPC-0388 LEWIS ENVIRONMENTAL DRILLING, INC. 10405 FM 1484 CONROE TX 77303 713-802-9422 A.L.LEWIS
DPC-0399 ENVIRONMENTAL PRIORITY SERVICES, INC. 7193 E. BENFIELD ROAD SALINA KS 67401 785-823-6205 PATRICK MARTIN
DPC-0402 DRILLING SERVICES OF OKLAHOMA PO BOX 7858 EDMOND OK 73083- 405-826-0647 TODD I. SIMPSON
DPC-0413 TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES, INC. 312 E OKLAHOMA WOODWARD OK 73801 580-256-1700 LOT F. TAYLOR
DPC-0414 EWBANK GEO BOX 148, 1204 SOONER FAIRVIEW OK 73737 580-227-3352 PHILLIP K. EWBANK
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DPC-0426
DPC-0463
DPC-0472
DPC-0475
DPC-0484
DPC-0486
DPC-0488
DPC-0491
DPC-0505
DPC-0519
DPC-0533
DPC-0535
DPC-0545
DPC-0549
DPC-0558
DPC-0563
DPC-0567
DPC-0575
DPC-0579
DPC-0585
DPC-0586
DPC-0593
DPC-0596
DPC-0598
DPC-0605
DPC-0606
DPC-0614
DPC-0615
DPC-0619
DPC-0621
DPC-0627
DPC-0631
DPC-0650
DPC-0653
DPC-0658
DPC-0662
DPC-0667
DPC-0671
DPC-0685
DPC-0701
DPC-0710
DPC-0713
DPC-0727
DPC-0731
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WEST TEXAS WATER WELL SERVICE
WHITETAIL DRILLING, L.L.C.

DETECH, INC.

HARRISS DRILLING SERVICES, INC.

BURGESS ENGINEERING & TESTING, INC.
CONESTOGA ROVERS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
DAVIS HORIZONTAL DRILLING, INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE TECH., LLC
H.D.C. AG, L.L.C.

THIELE GEOTECH, INC.

PETERSON DRILLING & TESTING, INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS SPECIALISTS, LLC
JOE D. DRUMMOND

ENERCON SERVICES, INC.

GEO SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, INC. dba KLEINFELDER
MOHAWK DRILLING, INC.

BINGHAM RESOURCES, INC.

GREAT PLAINS PROBING SERVICES, L.L.C.
MAGNACORE DRILLING AND ENVIRO. SERVICES, INC.
G.S. BUMGARNER

WALKER-HILL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

APEX GEOSCIENCE, INC.

GILES ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.
McCRAY DRILLING, LLC dbaTRI STATE TESTING SRVCS
ETTL ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS, INC.
VIRONEX

RASHID ABDULA

ARLEN MAY

TALON/LPE

PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC.

BELOW GROUND SURFACE, INC.

LAMBERTH WATER WELL DRILLING
ACCURATE DRILLING SERVICES, INC
MIDWEST ENGINEERING & TESTIING (METCO)
ENGINEERING SERVICES & TESTING
MID-AMERICA ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL WORKS, INC.

BOART LONGYEAR, CO.

STANTEC CONSULTANTS

SUNBELT INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
LEONARD WATER SERVICES

LES TAYLOR

STRATA CORE ENVIRONMENTAL DRILLING
PALMERTON & PARRISH, INC.

3410 MANKINS

3301 NE 50TH ST

108 LAWRENCE AVE.
P.0. BOX 192

809 NW 34TH

11004 E. 51ST STREET
7204 TIMBERLAKE
13526 CR 3630

P.0. BOX 638

13478 CHANDLER RD
PO BOX 30699

PO BOX 720796

1087 CR 1625

6525 N. MERIDIAN, SUITE. 400
10835 E. INDEPENDENCE STE 102

10010 E. 16TH STREET
4515 E 105TH ST
335753 E. 998 ROAD

906 W. MCDERMOTT DR #116-313
3900 DALLAS PRKWY, STE. 175

PO BOX 1147

2120 BRANDON DRIVE
PO BOX 1029

6756 BUCKLES COVER
1717 E ERWIN

1641 CHALLENGE DRIVE
6992 S OSWEGO

620 COX STREET

921 N. BIVINS

PO BOX 847

1126 E. 1823 RD.
RT.1BOX 92

2107 E. STATE HWY52
2025 S. NICKLES, STE 115
3201 S. BERRY

PO BOX 737

1455 E. CHESTNUT EXPRESSWAY

7773 W. SELDON LANE

1409 NORTH FORBES ROAD

2415 CULLEN STREET
6799 US HWY. 277
PO BOX 310

5066 BRUSH CREEK ROAD

4168 W KEARNEY

ODESSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
LAWRENCE
FREEBURG
MOORE
TULSA
MUSTANG
ADA

BEAVER
OMAHA
AMARILLO
OKLAHOMA CITY
HOMINY
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
MEEKER
ALLEN
PLANO
FOXWORTH
TYLER
INOLA
MEMPHIS
TYLER
CONCORDE
TULSA
DUNCAN
AMARILLO
PRATT
LAWRENCE
FARGO
MUSTANG
OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN
CARTHAGE
SPRINGFIELD
PEORIA
LEXINGTON
FORT WORTH
ABILENE
SUNRAY
FORT WORTH
SPRINGFIELD

X
OK
KS
IL
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
NE
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
X
MS
X
OK
TN
X
CA
OK
OK
TX
KS
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
MO
AZ
KY
X
X
X
X
MO

79764
73121
66049
62243
73160
74146
73064
74820
73932
68138-
79120
73172
74035
73116
74116
74128
74137
74855-
75013
75093
39483
75703
74036-
38133
75702
94520
74136
73533
79107
67124
66046
73840
73064
73128
73072
64836
65802
85345
40511
76107
79601
79086
76119
65803

432-530-2696
405-427-8800
785-841-7733
618-539-3180
405-790-0488
918-828-2424
405-376-2702
580-332-8808
580-625-3098
402-556-2171
806-342-4911
405-603-1194
918-885-6333
405-722-7693
918-627-6161
918-641-5790
918-369-9459
405-245-3258
972-881-7200
469-666-5500
601-736-3500
903-581-8080
918-543-3763
901-385-1199
903-595-4421
925-849-6970
918-664-7799
580-252-8889
806-467-0607
620-388-3250
785-542-1200
580-698-2636
405-943-7455
405-681-6737
405-307-8378
417-358-3599
417-890-9500
623-935-0124
859-422-3000
817-877-0866
325-673-6778
806-948-0085
817-838-8484
417-864-6000

ROBERT E. COLLIS
ANDY BARRETT
JOHN W. MCCLURE
CHARLES S. HARRISS
ALI H.-EBRAHIMI
DAVID KENDRICK
ROLAND DAVIS

TIM HENSLEY
PHILLIP D. HOWARD
DENNIS J. ANDERSON
LEE PETERSON

KIRK KIEFFER

JOE D. DRUMMOND
JEFFERSON LAUGHLIN
PAUL VANSICKLE
ALLAN BRANTLEY
JEFFREY BINGHAM
LOUIS J. NOVOTNY, JR.
CEDRIC CASCIO

G.S. BUMGARNER
GARY P. HILL

EDWIN WILSON
CLARK GILES

DAVID D. MCCRAY
THOMAS COOK
JOHN MCASSEY
RASHID ABDULLA
ARLEN MAY

SHANE CURRIE
KENNETH C. GATES
MICHAEL T. OCSODY
KENNETH LAMBERTH
JODY JARMAN
NASIR MARAKAH
CORBY KEY
NICOLLAS WHITLEY
PAUL E. FELD

FRED HAFNER

J. TODD STEWART
Robert Flair

SCOTT STONE

LES TAYLOR

RODDY QUALLS
SHANE RADER



DPC-0735
DPC-0740
DPC-0744
DPC-0746
DPC-0754
DPC-0772
DPC-0776
DPC-0778
DPC-0788
DPC-0794
DPC-0795
DPC-0797
DPC-0800
DPC-0806
DPC-0810
DPC-0817
DPC-0827
DPC-0836
DPC-0844
DPC-0846
DPC-0854
DPC-0855
DPC-0857
DPC-0858
DPC-0862
DPC-0866
DPC-0868
DPC-0878
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MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS

DOLESE BROS. CO.

AQUATERRA ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, INC.
ABLE ENVIRONMENTAL DRILLING, L.L.C.
HINDERLITER GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING, LLC
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC.
ANDREWS & FOSTER DRILLING COMPANY
RIOMAR ENVIRONMENTAL DRILLING

VISTA GEOSCIENCE, LLC

PRECISION SAMPLING

FUGRO CONSULTANTS, INC.

I

WHITE DRILLING CO., INC.

J & HDRILLING, LLC

MARK J. TRAUT WELLS, INC

BUILDING & EARTH SCIENCES, INC.

GILES ENGINEERING

ENVIROTECH DRILLING SERVICES, LLC
SUNBELT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.
RAZEK ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC

PIER DRILLERS, INC.

CHRIS HOLLOWAY

GWM ENTERPRISES, INC dba Roddy Qualls Enviro. Drilling
NATIONAL EWP, INC.

GAINCO, INC.

GEOTECHNOLOGY, INC.

HARRISON AND COOPER, INC.

PINNERGY, LTD.

1825 LAKEDRIVE, STE 300
20 NW 13TH STREET

1817 COMMONS CIRCLE, STE. 1

1009 N. RICHLAND

4071 NW 3rd

801 S.E. 59TH

PO BOX 348

9213 MONTANA

130 CAPITAL DRIVE #C

1415 WOOLSEY HEIGHTS
6105 ROOKIN

1341 WEST MOCKINGBIRD
500 E. CONNELL

1111 PRAIRIE DUNES CT

141 28TH AVENUE S

10828 E. NEWTON ST., STE 111
10553 OLYMPIC DRIVE
21727 WILDCROFT DRIVE
621 NORTH PRINCE LANE
27537 COLD WATER ROAD
417 NE 38TH

16128 E. OKLAHOMA PLACE
2790 ZION HILL ROAD

3621 HIGHWAY 47

900 FLOERKE RD

11816 LACKLAND RD., STE 150
7414 85TH STREET

5157 HWY. 509

LEWISVILLE
OKLAHOMA CITY
YUKON

YUKON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
ATHENS

JOSHUA

GOLDEN
COLORADO
HOUSTON
DALLAS
BRECKENRIDGE
NORMAN

WAITE PARK
TULSA

DALLAS

KATY
SPRINGFIELD
LOUISBURG
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
WEATHERFORD
PERALTA
PORTLAND

ST. LOUIS
LUBBOCK
MANSFIELD

X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
TX
CO
CO
TX
X
TX
OK
MN
OK
TX
X
MO
KS
OK
OK
X
NM
X
MO
TX
LA

75069
73101
73099
73099
73107
73129
75751
76058
80401
80915
77074
75247
76464
73072
56387
74116
75220
77449
65802
66053
73105
74116
76088
87042
78374
63146
79424
71052

912-350-8256
405-297-8353
918-459-4175
405-265-1768
405-942-4090
405-632-8800
903-675-2353
817-309-0156
303-277-1694
913-915-0939
713-346-4000
972-647-3359
325-370-0100
405-207-7999
320-251-5090
918-439-9005
214-358-5885
713-829-2896
417-831-5052
913-837-2315
405-376-9597
918-637-8358
214-755-0067
505-991-2393
210-326-6095
314-997-7440
806-866-4026
903-393-1279

DONALD MARONEY
RICKY D. ST. JOHN
CHARLES JOYCE
KODI ROBERTS
MARK HINDERLITER
JAMES M. SMITH
DONALD A. FOSTER
DARRIN S. STARK, SR.
JOHN V. FONTANA
LAWRENCE R. KELLY
STEVE BUTREJ

M. PHILIP PALMQUIST
WILLIAM B. ATKINS
MARK J. HURLEY
DARYL G KARASCH
ROGER STATON
GARY L. WHITE
JAIME VASQUEZ
NEAL FARRAR
ANTHONY J. POULTER
WADE WILLIAMS
CHRIS HOLLOWAY
RODDY QUALLS
CHRISTOPHER
STANLEY J. GROVER, JR.
BRYAN CRAIG STEINER
KENNY COOPER

TIM FETTERMAN



	ACTIVE MONITORING & GEOTECHNICA

